SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day, APRIL MAY JUNE JULY | AUGUST |SEPTEMBER
Monday 1 Nc‘ggf;:“’“ 1 PAl
Tuesday 2 2
Wednesday | 3 1 3
Thursday 4 2 4 1
Friday S Jumatul-Wida| 3 5 2
Saturday 6 4 PAl 1 6 PAl 3
Sunday 7 5 2 7 4 1
Monday 8 6 3 8 5 2
Tuesday 9 7 4 9 6 3
Wednesday | 10 Eid-ul-Fitr 8 5 10 7 4
Thursday | 11 9 6 11 8 5
Friday 12 10 7 12 9 6
Saturday | 13 11 8 13 10 7
Sunday 14 12 9 14 11 8
Monday 15 13 PAL 10 15 pal 12 9
Tuesday 16 14 11 16 13 10
Wednesday | 17 Ram Navami | 15 12 17 Muharam | 14 11
Thursday | 18 16 13 18 15 Independence Day| 12
Friday 19 17 14 19 16 13
Saturday 20 18 15 20 17 14
Sunday 21 19 16 21 18 15
Monday |22 20 17 22 19 Raksha | 16 Miadin-
Tuesday 23 21 18 23 20 17
Wednesday | 24 22 19 24 21 18
Thursday | 25 23 20 25 22 19
Friday 26 24 21 26 23 20
Saturday |27 25 22 27 PIM(PA) | 24 21
Sunday 28 26 23 28 25 22
Monday |29  pal 27 24 . 29 26 Janmastmi | 23
Tuesday | 30 28 25 Reportto | 30 27 24
‘Wednesday 29 26 DCF??:]I 31 28 25 gilrgiY:;riLyn
Thursday 30 27 ?‘;‘:‘“‘:‘T:::‘ 29 26
Friday 31 28  Classes 30 27
Saturday 29 e 31 28
Sunday 30 29
Monday 30
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday




SCHOOL CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Day OCTOBER [NOVEMBER [ DECEMBER | JANUARY [ EEBRUARY | MARCH
Monday
Tuesday | 1 famimiton
Wednesday 2 Gandhi Jayanti 1
Thursday 3 2
Friday 4 &iﬁ;&gn 1 3 Winter Break
Saturday 5 2 PA-II 4 PBI 1 1
Sunday 6 3 1 5 2 2
Monday 7 4 2 PBI 6 3 3
Tuesday 8 5 3 7 4 4
Wednesday | 9 AuumnBreak| 6 4  PBI 8 5 S ANNUAL
Thursday | 10 7 5 9 NIWB 6 6 EXAMS.
Friday 11 8 6 PAI |10 PBI 7 7
Saturday | 12 9 7 11 8 8
Sunday 13 10 8 12 9 9
Monday | 14 11 PAIl 9  PBI 13 10 10 ANNUAL
Tuesday |15 12 10 14 11 11 EXAMS.
Wednesday | 16 13 11 PBI 15 12 12
Thursday | 17 Valmiki Jayantif 14 12 16 13 13
Friday |18 15 G“]‘;‘i’lglﬁg?\‘,k’s 3 P |17 14 14 Hol
Saturday | 19 16 paQl 14 18 PTM(PB-ID) | 15 15
Sunday |20 17 15 19 16 16
Monday 21 18 16 20 17 17
Tuesday |22 19 17 21 18 18
Wednesday |23 20 18 22 19 19
Thursday |24 21 19 23 20 20
Friday 25 22 20 24 21 21
Saturday |26 PIM(HY) |23 21 25 27 22 Pl'}'l\{l )é%a)s(ﬂl)l
Sunday 27 24 22 26 Republic Day | 23 23
Monday |28 25 man |23 27 24 24
Tuesday |29 26 24 28 25 annuaL | 25
Wednesday | 30 27 25 Christmas Day| 29 26 DAMSTT o6 TV Chs
Thursday |31  Diwali 28 26 30 27 27
Friday 29 27 31 28 28
Saturday 30 panm | 28 PTM(®B-) 29
Sunday 29 30
Monday 30 (B 31
Tuesday 31 PTM (PA-II)
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday




CLASS

ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRESENTATION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
01/04/24 Monday New Session
Begins
09/04/24 Tuesday Eid-ul-Fitr
16/04/24 Tuesday Ramanavami
(G.A)
19/04/24 Friday Mahavir Jayanti
(G.A)
20/04/24 Saturday Chess and
Badminton (Boys)
(Jr, Sub Jr.& Sr.)
24/04/24 Wednesday Art & Craft -
Donation Box (I & II)
Poster Making and 1T A, B and
Slogan Writing IcC,b
(111 to IX)
29/04/24 Monday PA-1
01/05/24 Wednesday Poem Recitation
(English, Hindi,
Urdu) (I & IX)
ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRES(I;I&I:&F%?I“ION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
04/05/24 Saturday PA-1 Chess And
Badminton (Girls) [IITE, F & G
(Jr, Sub Jr.& Sr.)
08/05/24 Wednesday Naat Competition
I &1I)
Naat and Qirat
(11 to IX)
13/05/24 Monday PA-1
15/05/24 Wednesday Paper Bag Making
(I to IX)
16/05/24 Thursday
17/05/24 Friday Eid-ul-Adha,
Buddha Purnima
(G.A)
18/05/24 Saturday Basketball (Girls) |IV A, B and
(Jr, Sub Jr.& Sr) |IVC,D
19/05/24 to Sunday to Summer Vacations
30/06/24 Sunday
24/06/24 to Monday to Teachers to Report to School/ Training and Orientation Programme for Teachers/




CLASS

ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRESENTATION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
29/06/24 Saturday
01/07/24 Monday PA-1
03/07/24 Wednesday Waste Management
I&1D)
Point Presentation
(IIT to IX)
06/07/24 Saturday PA-1 Basketball (Boys) |IV E, F and
(Jr, SubJr.& Sr.) [IVG,H
10/07/24 Wednesday Popsicle Bookmarks
I&1D)
Essay Writing
(English, Hindi,
Urdu) (III to IX)
15/07/24 Monday PA-1
16/07/24 Tuesday Muharram
20/07/24 Saturday Handball (Boys) |V A, B and
(Jr, Sub Jr.& Sr. VC,D
24/07/24 Wednesday Show N Tell (I & 1)
Urdu Bait Bazi
ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRES(I;I&éFiiION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
(III To IX And XI)
27/07/24 Saturday PTM (PA - 1)
31/07/24 Wednesday Maths Quiz (I & II)
Rangoli Making On
Geometrical Shapes
(III To IX)
03/08/24 Saturday Handball (Girls) |V E, F and
(Jr, SubJr.& Sr.) |VG,H
07/08/24 Wednesday Explore Water
Kingdom (I & II)
Science Visionaries
Forum (III to IX
And XI)
14/08/24 Wednesday Independence
Day
16/08/24 Friday Raksha Bandhan
17/08/24 Saturday Table Tennis VI A, Band
(Boys & Girls) VIC,D

(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.)




CLASS

ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRESENTATION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION

21/08/24 Wednesday English Poem

Recitation (I & II)

English Debate (III to

IX and XI)
23/08/24 Friday Janmashtami
28/08/24 Wednesday Spell Bee (I & II)

Hindi Debate (III to

IX and XI)
31/08/24 Saturday Football (Boys) VIE, F and

(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.) |VIG,H,I

04/09/24 Wednesday I am a Patriot - Fancy

Dress (I & 1)

Retro Enactment

From Indian History

(I to IX & XT)
05/09/24 Thursday Teacher's Day
07/09/24 Saturday Football (Girls) VII A, B and

(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.) |VIIC,D
ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRES(];I&I:&FSA%ION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
13/09/24 Friday Founder's Day
17/09/24 Tuesday Half Yearly Exams Milad-Un-Nabi
21/09/24 to Saturday to
05/10/24 Saturday
25/9/24 Wednesday Autumn Break ITA, B, C&D
06/10/24 to Sunday to
13/10/24 Sunday
14/10/24 Monday Dussehra
16/10/24 Wednesday IITA, B, C&D Valmiki's
Birthday

23/10/24 Wednesday Salad Decoration

I &1I)

Poem Recitation

(Sanskrit) (IT to VIII)
26/10/24 Saturday PTM (Half

Yearly Exams)

29/10/24 Tuesday Diwali
30/10/24 Wednesday Elocution

Competition (I & II)




CLASS

ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRESENTATION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
Urdu Speech (111 to
IX and XI)
02/11/24 Saturday PA2 Cricket VIIE, F and
(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.) |VIIG,H
06/11/24 Wednesday Food Without Fire
I & 1I)
Science Quiz
(1 to IX)
11/11/24 Monday PA2
13/11/24 Wednesday Role Play on Famous
Characters of Stories
I &1I)
Mathematical Hurdle
Race (I1I To IX)
14/11/24 Thursday Children's Day/
Guru Nanak's
Birthday
16/11/24 Saturday PA2 Volleyball VIII A, B and
Squash VIIIC, D
ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRES(]EJII\?FSA?[ION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.)
20/11/24 Wednesday Speech on Importance
of Cleanliness (I & II)
Group Song/Qawwali
(III To V)
18/11/24 to Monday to Class Outings (VI to XII) and Class Photographs
23/11/24 Saturday
25/11/24 Monday PA -2
27/11/24 Wednesday Poster Making on
'National Education
Day' (I & II)
Regional Heritage
Fest (111 to IX)
30/11/24 Saturday PA-2 Athletics
(Field Events)
(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.)
VIIE,F& G
02/12/24 to Monday to
13/12/224 Friday Pre-Board 1




CLASS

ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRESENTATION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
(Classes X & XII)
04/12/24 Wednesday Calligraphy (English,
Hindi, Urdu) (I & II)
Best Out of Waste-
Robot Making
(III to IX)
07/12/24 Saturday PA-2 Athletics
(Track Events)
And Sports Day
(Jr., Sub Jr.& Sr.)
10/12/24 Tuesday Human Rights
Day
11/12/24 Wednesday CCA Finale
(Classes I to V)
18/12/24 Wednesday CCA Finale
(Classes VI to XII)
21/12/24 Saturday Farewell Class XII
24/12/24 Tuesday Christmas
ACADEMIC CCA (BASED PRES(];I&éFiﬁ’ION/ SPECIAL
DATE DAY ACTIVITIES o :ES SPORTS PARENT ASSEMBLY
ORIENTATION
23/12/24 to Monday to Class Outings (I to V)
28/12/24 Saturday and Class Photographs
28/12/24 Saturday PTM (PB - 1)
31/12/24 Tuesday PTM (PA - 2)
30/12/24 to Monday to Pre-Board 2
10/01/25 Friday (Classes X & XII)
01/01/25 to Wednesday to Winter Break/Teachers To Report To School On 09/01/25
12/01/25 Sunday
18/01/25 Saturday PTM (PB - 2)
22/01/25 Wednesday Graduation Day
(Class XII)
25/01/25 Saturday Republic Day
22/02/25 Saturday Staff Picnic
24/02/25 to Monday to Annual
11/03/25 Tuesday Examinations
22/03/25 Saturday PTM (Classes
I, II, IX And XI)
26/03/25 Wednesday PTM

(Classes III to
VIID)
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